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House Appropriations Committee
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10:00 AM

House Appropriations Committee

2024/25 Budget Hearing Schedule - 140 Main Capitol Building

Tuesday, February 20

Department of Community & Economic
Development

10:00 AM

Monday, February 26

Department of Insurance

10:00 AM

Monday, March 4

Department of Transportation

1:00 PM

Department of Revenue

Wednesday, February 21

1:00 PM

Department of Labor & Industry

Tuesday, February 27

1:00 PM

State Police

Tuesday, March 5

Pennsylvania Emergency Management

10:00 AM Agency 10:00 AM Department of State 10:00 AM Department of Education
. . Department of Health
Pennsylvania State System of Higher .
1:00 PM 1:00 PM Department of Drug & Alchohol 1:00 PM Department of Education

Education

Programs
Wednesday, February 28

Wednesday, March 6

Thursday, February 22

10:00 AM Department of Aging 10:00 AM Community Colleges 10:00 AM | Department of Human Services
Department of Environmental

. Protection .

1:00 PM Department of Agriculture 1:00 PM . 1:00 PM Department of Human Services
Department of Conservation & Natural
Resources
Friday, February 23 Thursday, February 29 Thursday, March 7
Department of Corrections - .
10:00 AM . 10:00 AM Judiciary 10:00 AM Governor's Budget Office
Probation & Parole

1:00 PM [Pennsylvania Housing Finance Authority| 1:00 PM State-Related Universities
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